
2024 National Collegiate Taekwondo
Championships

Schedule - Friday, April 12, 2024
Report to holding for check-in at least 45 min before your competition time. Rings may change.

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
9:00a
9:15a
9:30a
9:45a

10:00a
10:15a
10:30a
10:45a
11:00a
11:15a
11:30a
11:45a
12:00p
12:15p
12:30p
12:45p

1:00p
1:15p
1:30p
1:45p
2:00p
2:15p
2:30p
2:45p
3:00p
3:15p
3:30p
3:45p
4:00p
4:15p
4:30p
4:45p
5:00p

5:15p
5:30p
5:45p
6:00p
6:15p
6:30p

6:45p
7:00p
7:15p

Team Trials
Poomsae

(all competitors
report at 8:15a)

Order:
Female Team

Male Team
Mixed Pair

Female Individual
Male Individual

Female Team Finals

Team Trials Sparring, all Divisions
(all competitors report at 8:15a)

Lunch Team Trials Sparring, all Divisions

Female Black Belt
Individual Prelims

Group A (18)

Female Black Belt
Individual Prelims

Group B (18)

Female Black Belt
Individual Prelims

Group C (18)

Female Black Belt
Individual Prelims

Group D (17)

Female Black Belt
Individual Semis

Group A (18)

Male Black Belt
Individual Black Belt

Prelims
Group A (23)

Female Black Belt
Individual Semis

Group B (18)

Male Black Belt
Individual Black Belt

Prelims
Group B (23)

Female Black Belt
Individual Finals (8)

HS Mixed Pair
Final (6)Male Black Belt

Individual Black Belt
Semis (23)

Female White/Yellow
Semis (25)Female Black Belt

Team Semis (13)
HS Female Ind

Prelim (22)

Female Black Belt
Team Finals (8) Male Black Belt

Individual Finals (8)
HS Female Ind

Semis (11)
Female White/Yellow

Finals(8)HS Male Ind Semis
(14) Male Black Team (5) HS Female Ind

Finals
Male W/Y Semis

(15)HS Male Ind Finals
(8) Break HS Female Team (4) Male W/Y Finals(8)

HS Male Team (1) Break
Break Male Green Semis

(24)Female Green
Semis (32) Black Belt Pairs -

Semis (17)
Break

Female Blue Semis
(32) M Green Finals(8) Male Red Semis

(16)
Male Blue Semis

(20)F Green Finals(8) Black Belt Pairs -
Finals (8)

Female Red Semis
(26) Male Red Finals(8)

F Blue Finals(8) M Blue Finals(8)
F Red Finals(8)

BB Championship
Pairs

Prelims Group A
(17)

BB Championship
Pairs

Prelims Group B
(17)


